PAK-10DMP - Page: 1
     PAK-10DMP
Order No.: 0255820
Price upon request
PRODUCTINFOS
Active DJ and power speaekr system, 150 W
Compact 10/2 full range bass-reflex system with plastic cabinet
25 cm (10") bass speaker and 25 mm (1") horn tweeter
Integrated MP3 player with USB/SD slot and FM radio
Bluetooth receiver
Infrared remote control
Balanced mic/line input, switchable
Line input via RCA or 3.5 mm jack
2-way tone control for treble and bass
Mix out via XLR
M8 threaded inserts for mounting support
Stand sleeve
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PAK-10DMP - Page: 2
PAK-10DMP
Active/passive active
Transmission method wireless/cable
Total output power 150 W
Power rating (RMS) 80 W
Frequency range 55-20,000 Hz
Input signal
470 mV/10 kΩ (line, XLR, bal.),
1 V/20 kΩ (line, 6.3 mm jack),
500 mV/50 kΩ (line, RCA/3.5 mm jack),
25 mV/10 kΩ (mic, XLR, bal.),
65 mV/20 kΩ (mic, 6.3 mm jack)
System 10/2 full range bass-reflex
Bass speaker 25 cm (10") bass speaker
Tweeter 25 mm (1") horn tweeter
Number of speakers 2
Speaker size 25 cm (10")
Sensitivity 93 dB/W/m
Max. rated SPL 113 dB
Housing material plastic
Colour black
Mounting device M8 threaded inserts, stand sleeve
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Power supply ˜ 230 V/50 Hz/170 VA
Dimensions 320 x 490 x 250 mm
Width 320 mm
Height 490 mm
Depth 250 mm
Weight 8 kg
Inputs
XLR or 6.3 mm jack (line)
RCA L/R or 3.5 mm jack (line)
XLR or 6.3 mm jack (mic)
Outputs XLR, bal. (mix out)